

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: PRA LAMR 11(1)
Project Name: LAKE MEREDITH-WATER AUTHORITY RD

State: TX
County: HUTCHINSON
LAKE MEREDITH NATIONAL RECREATION

Opened at: FHWA-CFLHD Lakewood, Colorado
By: Lori Kliethermes
Date: 06/06/01

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____ /s/ _____

Title: _____ Contracting Officer _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Jordan Paving Corporation _____ Date: _____ 07/06/01 _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
JORDAN PAVING CORP 3925 CARBON ROAD IRVING, TX 75038-3402	241,570.50	
HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P. P.O. BOX 50307 AMARILLO, TX 79159	259,020.64	
Engineer's Estimate	200,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/06/01

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA LAMR 11(1)

Project Name: LAKE MEREDITH-WATER AUTHORITY RD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	ALL	23,500.00	23,500.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		6,500.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16,762.00	16,762.00
15203C	km	Centerline verification and staking			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	1.619	3,500.00	5,666.50
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		3,560.00	5,763.64
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	3,238.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	ALL	18,500.00	18,500.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	152	80.00	12,160.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		58.00	8,816.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	6,080.00
20407	m3	Select topping			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	152	45.00	6,840.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		84.00	12,768.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	3,040.00
30302	m2	Road reconditioning			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	12,600	3.20	40,320.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		7.55	95,130.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.25	40,950.00
30802B	t	Roadway aggregate method 2			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	84	155.00	13,020.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		60.50	5,082.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	2,520.00
40201	t	Minor hot asphalt concrete			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	1,600	59.00	94,400.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		65.00	104,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	96,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/06/01

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA LAMR 11(1)

Project Name: LAKE MEREDITH-WATER AUTHORITY RD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41101MB	t	Prime coat grade MC-70			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	19	450.00	8,550.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		385.00	7,315.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	7,600.00
62201BA	Hour	Backhoe loader, 60 liter minimum rated capacity bucket (300 mm width)			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	8	108.00	864.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		79.50	636.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	1,000.00
62201L	Hour	Motor grader			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	20	140.00	2,800.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		108.50	2,170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	3,200.00
62301	Hour	General labor			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	20	27.00	540.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		15.60	312.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		32.00	640.00
63403B	L	Pavement markings type B			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	263	25.00	6,575.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		23.00	6,049.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	10,520.00
63505C	Each	Barricade type 3			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	4	275.00	1,100.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		130.00	520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
63506	Each	Cone			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	25	75.00	1,875.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		28.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	750.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	17	180.00	3,060.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		77.00	1,309.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	3,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/06/01

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA LAMR 11(1)

Project Name: LAKE MEREDITH-WATER AUTHORITY RD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63509	Hour	Flagger			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	60	26.00	1,560.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		15.00	900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	1,500.00
63521B	Each	Warning light type B			
		JORDAN PAVING CORP	2	120.00	240.00
		HOLMES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.P.		25.00	50.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	200.00